\$90,00 2217

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
------------------	----------------

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ABS Corporation		03/17/2000	CORPORATION: ARKANSAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Budgetext Corporation	
Street Address:	1936 North Shiloh Drive	
City:	Fayetteville	
State/Country:	ARKANSAS	
Postal Code:	72704	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ARKANSAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2217165	REPMATE
Registration Number:	2217164	WEBMATE
Registration Number:	2248929	BUYMATE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (479)684-3403

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 479-684-3450

Email: meverett@budgetext.com

Correspondent Name: Michelle Everett

Address Line 1: 1936 North Shiloh Drive

Address Line 4: Fayetteveille, ARKANSAS 72704

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michelle Everett

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002880 FRAME: 0395

900009622

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002880 FRAME: 0396

RECORDED: 06/28/2004